
 

TERM DATES SUMMER TERM 2023 
 

ALL CLASSES – 10 weeks unless stated below    
          

LGA Studios. ORP 

17 Homefield Rise, Orpington, Kent BR6 0FE.  

 
Saturday Classes – 10 weeks   

First week of term   Saturday 22 April 2023 

No Classes King Charles Coronation Saturday 6 May 2023 

Half Term no classes   Saturday 3 June 2023 

Last week of term     Saturday 8 July 2023 

 

Week Day Classes – 10 weeks          

Extra Monday to cover Bank Holiday Monday 17 April 2023 

First week of term   Monday 24 April to Friday 28 April 2023  

No Classes Bank Holiday   Monday 1 May 2023 

No Classes Bank Holiday Coronation Monday 8 May 2023 

Half Term no classes   Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June 2023   

Last week of term           Monday 3 July to Friday 7 July 2023 

Extra Monday to cover Bank Holiday Monday 10 July 2023 

  

 

Holy Innocents Catholic Primary School.  HI 

Mitchell Road, Orpington, Kent BR6 9JT. 

 

Holy Innocents School Pupils Only 

Monday Afterschool Infant Ballet & Street Dance – 10 weeks 

First week of term   Monday 17 April 2023 

No Classes Bank Holiday   Monday 1 May 2023 

No Classes Bank Holiday Coronation Monday 8 May 2023 

Half Term no classes   Monday 29 May 2023   

Last week of term           Monday 10 July 2023 

 

Farringtons School. FARR  

Perry Street, Chislehurst, Kent BR7 6LR. 

 

Farringtons School Pupils Only 

Thursday Lunchtime Classes – 10 weeks 

First week of term   Thursday 20 April 2023 

Half Term no classes   Thursday 1 June 2023 

Last week of term           Thursday 29 June 2023 

 

Warren Road Primary School. WR 

Warren Road, Orpington, Kent BR6 6JF. 

 

Friday Lunchtime Street Dance Classes – 11 weeks 

First week of term   Friday 28 April 2023 

Half Term no classes   Friday 2 June 2023 

Last week of term           Friday 14 July 2023 

 

Friday Afterschool Infant Starz Classes – 11 weeks 

First week of term   Friday 28 April 2023 

Half Term no classes   Friday 2 June 2023 

No Classes PTA event   Friday 16 June 2023 

Last week of term           Friday 21 July 2023 
 

 

The Lucy Griffiths Dance & Theatre Academy Ltd. 

89 Stapleton Road, Orpington, Kent BR6 9TQ T: 01689 827 669 E: lucy@lucygriffiths.co.uk W: www.lucygriffths.co.uk    

Company registration no: 8102930 Registered in England & Wales 

mailto:lucy@lucygriffiths.co.uk
http://www.lucygriffths.co.uk/

